TIME

FEBRUARY 2 TO FEBRUARY 8, 2020

CATHEDRAL
" BASILICA

SUNDAY AT 11 AM
MASS AT ST. JAMES

WEEKDAYS AT 9 AM
%8 SPANISH MASS

4 AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH

WEEKDAYS AT 12 NOON
AND 5 PM

MASS AT ST. JAMES
CATHEDRAL BASILICA

EVERY DAY
AT 7 AM, 1 PM
AND 5:30 PM
HOLY ROSARY

SATURDAY

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00 PM

8:30PM

9:00 PM

9:30PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

CLASSICWITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
BUSTER KEATON
RIDES AGAIN

FAITH BOWLIII

INTO THE LIGHT:
ARRAY OF HOPE

REEL FAITH 2020
OSCAR SPECIAL

FAITH BOWL IV

ICONS SPOTLIGHT

EVERYDAY HEROES

MYSTERIES OF THE
CHURCH
MARY'S MEAL: LA
GENERACION DE LA
ESPERANZA

EL DESPERTAR DEL
CORAZON

CONSTRUIR AMOR

* This schedule is subject to change

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
THE CATHOLIC NOVEL
FOCUSTV FOCUSTV
PAPAL AUDIENCE
PAULVI HALL
FIGHTING THE GOOD CEELEAITH 2020 o, REELEATH 2020 | CONVERSATIONWITH
FIGHT: FATHER PETER Sy iy CARDINAL DOLAN
WHELAN (ENCORE)
MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA
HOLY ROSARY
DIVINE OFFICE: EVENING PRAYER
MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL
CU""ggv'gg New York’s Daily Catholic News Program
THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE WORLD SEEN FROM
THE VATICAN TERRASANIANEYS THE VATICAN TERRASANTANEWS THE VATICAN
WHERE GOD WEEPS w;:grla;ggssw SUNDAY TO SUNDAY FOCUSTV WALK IN FAITH (NEW)
FROM HISTORY
CoNVERSATION wirH | THEART OF PREACHING ispients ALLTHINGS CATHOLIC
REEL FAITH 2020
CARDINAL DOLAN i
(NEW) ONTHE BLOCK WITH
THE CATHOLIC NOVEL BELOVED Mo
CARRY ME HOME:
THE WILD GOOSE AREMEMBER
AMERICA FILM
CURRENTS NEWS
T0O BLESSED
AL PAN PAN e, ELGANSOSALVAJE |  CONSTRUIR AMOR AL PAN PAN
T0O BLESSED
ELGANSOSAIVAJE | DIOSNUNCADUERME | DONDEDIOSLIORA | CRISTOPARATODOS | [ 000000
EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL MUNDO VISTO
ELVATICANO TERBASANTANEWS ELVATICANO TERRASANTANEWS | prepe £L vaTICANO

| AM GABRIEL (2 PM)

LOURDES

MANY BEAUTIFUL
THINGS:
THE LIFE AND VISION
OF LILIAS TROTTER

CARRY ME HOME:
AREMEMBER
AMERICA FILM

VIGIL MASS AT
IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION

DIVINE OFFICE:
EVENING PRAYER

CLASSIC WITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
BUSTER KEATON
RIDES AGAIN

FAITH BOWLIII

REEL FAITH 2020
OSCAR SPECIAL

CARRY ME HOME:
AREMEMBER
AMERICA FILM

PAPA BENEDICTUS XVI

CONSTRUIR AMOR



