FEBRUARY 2 TO FEBRUARY 8, 2020



SUNDAY AT 11 AM MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA



WEEKDAYS AT 9 AM SPANISH MASS AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH



WEEKDAYS AT 12 NOON AND 5 PM MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA



EVERY DAY AT 7 AM, 1 PM AND 5:30 PM HOLY ROSARY

TIME	SUNDAY 2/2	MONDAY 2/3	TUESDAY 2/4	WEDNESDAY 2/5	THURSDAY 2/6	FRIDAY 2/7	SATURDAY 2/8
3:00 PM	THE CATHOLIC NOVEL						I AM GABRIEL (2 PM)
3:30 PM	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: BUSTER KEATON RIDES AGAIN FAITH BOWL III	FOCUS TV			FOCUSTV		LOURDES
4:00 PM		FIGHTING THE GOOD FIGHT: FATHER PETER WHELAN	REEL FAITH 2020 OSCAR SPECIAL	PAPAL AUDIENCE PAUL VI HALL (NEW)	REEL FAITH 2020 OSCAR SPECIAL	CONVERSATION WITH CARDINAL DOLAN (ENCORE)	MANY BEAUTIFUL THINGS: THE LIFE AND VISION OF LILIAS TROTTER
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM	INTO THE LIGHT: ARRAY OF HOPE	MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA					CARRY ME HOME: A REMEMBER AMERICA FILM
5:30 PM	HOLY ROSARY						
6:00 PM	DIVINE OFFICE: EVENING PRAYER						VIGIL MASS AT IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
6:30 PM	REEL FAITH 2020	MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL					DIVINE OFFICE: EVENING PRAYER
7:00 PM	OSCAR SPECIAL	urrents news New York's Daily Catholic News Program					CLASSIC WITH
7:30 PM	FAITH BOWL IV	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: BUSTER KEATON RIDES AGAIN
8:00 PM		WHERE GOD WEEPS	WARRIORS TO LOURDES	SUNDAY TO SUNDAY	FOCUSTV	WALK IN FAITH (NEW)	RIDES AGAIN
8:30 PM	ICONS SPOTLIGHT EVERYDAY HEROES	CONVERSATION WITH CARDINAL DOLAN (NEW)	THE ART OF PREACHING	FROM HISTORY TO HOPE	ALLTHINGS CATHOLIC	REEL FAITH 2020 OSCAR SPECIAL	FAITH BOWL III
9:00 PM			THE CATHOLIC NOVEL	BELOVED	ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON		REEL FAITH 2020
9:30 PM	EVERTUAL HEROES	THE WILD GOOSE CARRY ME HOME: A REMEMBER AMERICA FILM					OSCAR SPECIAL
10:00 PM	MYSTERIES OF THE CHURCH	CURRENTS NEWS					CARRY ME HOME: A REMEMBER AMERICA FILM
10:30 PM	MARY'S MEAL: LA GENERACION DE LA ESPERANZA	AL PAN PAN	TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED	EL GANSO SALVAJE	CONSTRUIR AMOR	AL PAN PAN TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED	PAPA BENEDICTUS XVI
11:00 PM	EL DESPERTAR DEL CORAZON	EL GANSO SALVAJE	DIOS NUNCA DUERME	DONDE DIOS LLORA	CRISTO PARA TODOS		
11:30 PM	CONSTRUIR AMOR	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	TERRA SANTA NEWS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	TERRA SANTA NEWS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	CONSTRUIR AMOR

^{*} This schedule is subject to change